Benefits and Features
FTTH/B active Ethernet CPE device
Triple play delivery voice (VoIP), video,
and data
Indoor and outdoor versions
Superior voice quality – 0, 2, 4 port
modularity
• Voice priority

FCC Class B, UL, CUL, CE
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part Number
EDGEGATE482-X-Y
FTTH Integrated IP Gateway, indoor version, with
voice ports, 8 10/100BaseTX ports, and unpopulated SFP
for 100/1000-uplink options. 2 fields parameters are
needed for configuration completion.
* SFP should be ordered separately
EDGEGATE482S-X-Y
FTTH Integrated IP Gateway, Outdoors (System)
cabinet version, with voice ports, 8 10/100BaseTX ports,
and unpopulated SFP for 100/1000-uplink options. 2 field
parameters are needed for
configuration completion.
* SFP should be ordered separately
X= Voice ports number
0=No FXS ports
2=2 FXS ports
4=4 FXS ports
Y= VoIP protocol
S=SIP
M=MGCP
H=H.323
Not required when X=0
meaning when no Voice ports
BTI-MGBIC-GLX-LC
1 port 1000BaseLX Single Mode Mini GBIC transceiver
(1310nm), Connector: LC, Distance: 10 km
BTI-MGBIC-GSX-LC
1 port 1000BaseSX Multi Mode Mini GBIC transceiver
(850nm), Connector: LC, Distance: 550 m
BTI-SFP-FSM-LC
1 port 100BaseLX Single Mode Mini GBIC transceiver
(1310nm), Connector LC, Distance: 15Km
BTI-SFP-FMM-LC
1 port 100BaseSX Multi Mode Mini GBIC transceiver
(1310nm), Connector LC, Distance: 2Km
*Please contact us for other optic types.
482-Charger-KIT Charger kit
482-NID-KIT NID cable
482-2FXS-KIT 2 FXS port VoIP upgrade
kit (up to 4 total per
Edgegate482)
DTS_EdgeGate482.qxd  5/9/05  11:09 AM  Page 2
AIRLINX Communications, Inc.
Box 253
Greenvil le, NH 03048